from time to time and incorporated in the Licence Agreements by DOT. 

IV. The liability of members is limited and this liability is limited to the amount unpaid, if any, on shares 

held by them. 

V. The Authorized Share Capital of the Company is INR 148,730,500,000 (Rupees one hundred and 

forty-eight billion seven hundred thirty million and five hundred thousand) divided into 

29,746,080,000 (Twenty-nine billion seven hundred forty-six million and eighty thousand) Equity 

shares of INR 5 (Rupees Five) each and 1,000 (One thousand) Preference shares of INR 100 (Rupees 

Hundred) each. 

Names, description, occupation and address 

of subscribers 

No. of 

Equity 

Shares taken 

by each 

subscriber 

Signature of